

Free Questions for Hadoop-PR000007 by certsinside

Shared by Cox on 06-06-2022

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which one of the following is NOT a valid Oozie action?

Options:			
A- mapreduce			
B- pig			
C- hive			
D- mrunit			
Answer:			

D

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which one of the following files is required in every Oozie Workflow application?

Options:		
A- job.properties		
B- Config-default.xml		
C- Workflow.xml		
D- Oozie.xml		

Answer:

С

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Assuming the following Hive query executes successfully:

```
from inputdata select context_ngrams(sentences(lines),
array("you", "are", null), 80);
```

A- A bigram of the top 80 sentences that contain the substring 'you are' in the lines column of the input data A1 table.

B- An 80-value ngram of sentences that contain the words 'you' or 'are' in the lines column of the inputdata table.

C- A trigram of the top 80 sentences that contain 'you are' followed by a null space in the lines column of the inputdata table.

D- A frequency distribution of the top 80 words that follow the subsequence 'you are' in the lines column of the inputdata table.

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given the following Hive command:

INSERT OVERWRITE TABLE mytable SELECT * FROM myothertable;

Which one of the following statements is true?

- A- The contents of myothertable are appended to mytable
- B- Any existing data in mytable will be overwritten
- C- A new table named mytable is created, and the contents of myothertable are copied into mytable
- D- The statement is not a valid Hive command

Answer:

В

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given the following Hive command:

CREATE EXTERNAL TABLE mytable (name string, age int) ROW FORMAT DELIMITED FIELDS TERMINATED BY

',' STORED AS TEXTFILE LOCATION '/home/user/mydata/';

- A- The files in the mydata folder are copied to a subfolder of /apps/hlve/warehouse
- B- The files in the mydata folder are moved to a subfolder of /apps/hive/wa re house
- C- The files in the mydata folder are copied into Hive's underlying relational database
- D- The files in the mydata folder do not move from their current location In HDFS

Answer:

D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given the following Hive commands:

CREATE TABLE mytable (name chararray, age int) ROW FORMAT DELIMITED FIELDS TERMINATED BY ',' STORED AS TEXTFILE; LOAD DATA INPATH '/home/user/mydata.txt' INTO TABLE mytable;

- A- The file mydata.txt is copied to a subfolder of /apps/hive/warehouse
- B- The file mydata.txt is moved to a subfolder of /apps/hive/warehouse
- **C-** The file mydata.txt is copied into Hive's underlying relational database 0.
- D- The file mydata.txt does not move from Its current location in HDFS

Answer:

В

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which one of the following statements describes a Hive user-defined aggregate function?

Options:

- A- Operates on multiple input rows and creates a single row as output
- B- Operates on a single input row and produces a single row as output
- C- Operates on a single input row and produces a table as output
- **D-** Operates on multiple input rows and produces a table as output

Answer:

А

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Examine the following Hive statements:

CREATE TABLE x (name STRING, age INT, zip INT, salary DOUBLE) ROW FORMAT DELIMITED FIELDS TERMINATED BY ',' LOCATION '/user/joe/x;

LOAD DATA INFATH 'input/File1' OVERWRITE INTO TABLE x;

Assuming the statements above execute successfully, which one of the following statements is true?

A- Hive reformats File1 into a structure that Hive can access and moves into to/user/joe/x/

- B- The file named File1 is moved to to/user/joe/x/
- C- The contents of File1 are parsed as comma-delimited rows and loaded into /user/joe/x/
- D- The contents of File1 are parsed as comma-delimited rows and stored in a database

Answer:		
В		

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which one of the following statements is true about a Hive-managed table?

Options:

A- Records can only be added to the table using the Hive INSERT command.

- **B-** When the table is dropped, the underlying folder in HDFS is deleted.
- C- Hive dynamically defines the schema of the table based on the FROM clause of a SELECT query.
- **D-** Hive dynamically defines the schema of the table based on the format of the underlying data.

Answer:

В

Question 10

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which TWO of the following statements are true regarding Hive? Choose 2 answers

Options:

- A- Useful for data analysts familiar with SQL who need to do ad-hoc queries
- B- Offers real-time queries and row level updates
- C- Allows you to define a structure for your unstructured Big Data
- D- Is a relational database

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

To use a lava user-defined function (UDF) with Pig what must you do?

Options:

A- Define an alias to shorten the function name

B- Pass arguments to the constructor of UDFs implementation class

C- Register the JAR file containing the UDF

D- Put the JAR file into the user's home folder in HDFS

Answer:

С

Question 12

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given the following Pig commands:

```
logevents = LOAD 'input/my.log';
severe = FILTER logevents BY ($1 =='severe' AND $2 >= 500);
grouped = GROUP severe BY $2;
DUMP grouped;
```

Which one of the following statements is true?

Options:

- A- The \$1 variable represents the first column of data in 'my.log'
- B- The \$1 variable represents the second column of data in 'my.log'
- C- The severe relation is not valid
- D- The grouped relation is not valid

Answer:

To Get Premium Files for Hadoop-PR000007 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/hadoop-pr000007

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/hortonworks/pdf/hadoop-pr000007

